

**CITY OF LOUISVILLE  
STARK COUNTY, OHIO  
METZGER PARK SOCCER FIELDS  
BID TABULATION  
THURSDAY, MAY 27TH & 10:00 LPT  
Thrasher Project #101-030-10323**

Item	ODOT#	Qty.	Unit	Description	MIKE PUSATERI EXCAVATION, INC East Liverpool, Ohio 43920		EVERLAST LANDSCAPE GROUP Canton, Ohio 44718	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
<b>BASE BID</b>								
1	624	10000	1	LS MOBILIZATION	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
2	201	11000	1	LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2,025.00
3	202	23000	2,267	SY PAVEMENT REMOVED	\$ 11.00	\$ 24,937.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 10,541.55
4	202	75000	240	FT FENCE REMOVED	\$ 4.60	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 3.59	\$ 861.60
5	202	98100	2	EACH REMOVAL MISC.: BLEACHERS	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 757.50	\$ 1,515.00
6	203	10000	11,694	CY EXCAVATION	\$ 12.60	\$ 147,344.40	\$ 3.80	\$ 44,437.20
7	203	20000	11,689	CY EMBANKMENT	\$ 9.60	\$ 112,214.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 46,756.00
8	204	50000	2,145	SY GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$ 2.85	\$ 6,113.25	\$ 3.86	\$ 8,279.70
9	304	20001	240	CY AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	\$ 115.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 127.22	\$ 30,532.80
10	601	32200	20	CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C WITH FILTER	\$ 168.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 308.86	\$ 6,177.20
11	611	07600	16	LF 18" CONDUIT, TYPE C	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 61.19	\$ 979.04
12	611	10600	422	LF 24" CONDUIT, TYPE C	\$ 70.50	\$ 29,751.00	\$ 49.55	\$ 20,910.10
13	611	98510	2	EACH CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-3	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 2,530.00
14	623	10001	1	LS CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
15	652	10000	8,688	CY PLACING STOCKPILED TOPSOIL	\$ 20.50	\$ 178,104.00	\$ 3.06	\$ 26,585.28
16	659	10000	78,190	SY SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$ 1.25	\$ 97,737.50	\$ 1.09	\$ 85,227.10
17	659	00100	2	EACH SOIL ANALYSIS TEST	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
18	659	14000	3,910	SY REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$ 4.65	\$ 18,181.50	\$ 0.54	\$ 2,111.40
19	659	15000	3,910	SY INTER-SEEDING	\$ 5.35	\$ 20,918.50	\$ 1.51	\$ 5,904.10
20	659	20000	10.91	TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	\$ 935.00	\$ 10,200.85	\$ 601.74	\$ 6,564.98
21	659	31000	16.15	ACRE LIME	\$ 449.00	\$ 7,251.35	\$ 227.25	\$ 3,670.09
22	659	35000	433	MGAL WATER	\$ 19.45	\$ 8,421.85	\$ 1.39	\$ 601.87 *
23	670	00730	1,455	SY DITCH EROSION PROTECTION MAT, TYPE C	\$ 6.85	\$ 9,966.75	\$ 2.96	\$ 4,306.80
24	823	10000	90	CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	\$ 357.00	\$ 32,130.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 28,350.00
25	832	30000	6,000	EACH EROSION CONTROL	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 18,300.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>						<b>\$ 787,256.35</b>		<b>\$ 365,816.81</b>

Note: \* Math error in bid, \$1.87 added to total

**THRASHER**

400 3rd St SE  
Suite 309  
Canton, OH 44702  
(330) 451-2042  
Fax: (330) 451-2043

[thrashercanton@thethrashergroup.com](mailto:thrashercanton@thethrashergroup.com)  
[www.thethrashergroup.com](http://www.thethrashergroup.com)

